NEWPORT TABLE OF CONTENTS
Newport Lounge ............................................................................................................................................................................2
Newport Privacy Panels ...............................................................................................................................................................6
Newport Bench ..............................................................................................................................................................................8
Newport Occasional ...................................................................................................................................................................10
1List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0818
NEWPORT SERIES

 6) Edge Selection
 7) Optional Items
ORDERING INFORMATION
NEWPORT OCCASIONAL TABLE
The Newport Occasional Table is high pressure laminate or
solid surface top on a welded solid steel frame. Coordinates with
Newport Lounge Series.
SOLID
SURFACE
AVAILABLE
NEWPORT ROUND END TABLENEWPORT ROUND COFFEE TABLE
NEWPORT RECTANGULAR COFFEE TABLE
11List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0818
NEWPORT OCCASIONAL TABLES
Model Model Table Top Table Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 2B OR 3A
WOOD VENEER
EDGE 8GNumber Description Size Height Shape Weight
NEW24D Occasional 24" dia. 17" round 40 lbs. $1162 $1673
NEW28D Occasional 28" dia. 17" round 50 lbs. $1402 $2019
NEW24DT Occasional 24" dia. 22" round 40 lbs. $1277 $1839
NEW20S Occasional 20" x 20" 17" square 45 lbs. $1242 $1788
NEW24S Occasional 24" x 24" 17" square 60 lbs. $1482 $2134
NEW28S Occasional 28" x 28" 17" square 60 lbs. $1597 $2299
NEW20ST Occasional 20" x 20" 22" square 80 lbs. $1367 $1967
NEW24ST Occasional 24" x 24" 22" square 90 lbs. $1630 $2347
NEW36D Occasional 36" dia. 17" round 60 lbs. $1631 $2349
NEW42D Occasional 42" dia. 17" round 60 lbs. $1745 $2514
NEW2448 Occasional 24" x 48" 17" rectangular 45 lbs. $1974 $2843
NEW2460 Occasional 24" x 60" 17" rectangular 60 lbs. $2146 $3090
NEWPORT SERIES
OCCASIONAL TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
NEWPORT RECTANGULAR COFFEE TABLE